
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 
12 
65 

263 
44 
15 
93 

625 
77 
41 
19 
75 
21 
27 
20 
70 

Name 
FERRUCCI Sebastian 
VUONO Gabriel 
BENVENUTI Andrea 
SIMONI Tommaso 
SALVETTI Stefano 
ROBERTO Bartolomeo 
DOTTA Davide 
BERTINI Yari 
TONEX 
VETTORE Gregorio 
PILU Federico 
MASSAI Christian 
MAGGI Cristiano 
CANETOLI Federico 
CIAMPALINI Mattia 

Class Model/Engine 
BUCCI 
BUCCI 
BUCCI 
BUCCI 
BUCCI 
BUCCI 
BUCCI 
BUCCI 
BUCCI 
BUCCI 
BUCCI 
BUCCI 
BUCCI 
BUCCI 
BUCCI 

Best Tm 
1:13.382 
1:13.662 
1:13.777 
1:13.816 
1:13.823 
1:13.917 
1:13.935 
1:14.018 
1:14.080 
1:14.886 
1:15.492 
1:16.183 
1:16.311 
1:16.993 

In Lap 
11 

7 
5 
9 
6 

10 
10 

8 
9 
6 
6 
5 
6 
8 
0 

Diff 

0.280 
0.395 
0.434 
0.441 
0.535 
0.553 
0.636 
0.698 
1.504 
2.110 
2.801 
2.929 
3.611 

Gap 

0.280 
0.115 
0.039 
0.007 
0.094 
0.018 
0.083 
0.062 
0.806 
0.606 
0.691 
0.128 
0.682 

Laps 
11 
11 

9 
11 
11 
11 
10 
10 
11 
11 
11 

6 
11 
10 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Text 

Printed: 30/08/2025 18:21:06 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino Timing ASD 

Trofei MES 5 Round Varano 
ITALIAN ROOKIES GP 

Prove Ufficiali 2 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 17:45:37 

"Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km 

30/08/2025 17:42 


